
  10  100 1000

fr
ac

tio
n

count
mass
volume-tracked
volume-all

  10  100 1000

0

1

2

3

4

5

6

W
s [m

m
 s

-1
]

m=0.92

m
=1

.3
8

m
=1

.5
3

  10  100 1000
esd [ m]

1000

1500

2000

2500

3000

pa
rt

ic
le

 d
en

si
ty

 [k
g 

 m
-3

]

  10  100 1000

m
as

s 
fr

ac
tio

n floc

bedagg

primary

A)

D)

E)

F)

C)

B)

ID: M5716_60
Sample Date: 02-Sep-2016
Sample Time:  9:15:55 AM
Depth=4.36 m
N=3036 particles
d50,p=  69.6 m

d50,m= 104.7 m

ws50,p= 0.207 mm s-1

ws50,m= 0.425 mm s-1

%_f(c,m): 82.2 78.4
%_ba(c,m): 17.7 21.4
%_p(c,m): 0.1 0.1
AnalysisDate: 30-Mar-2017
File: 20160902091555.seq


